ACRO Inc.  Engineering
139.5x80x40.5mm
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51

C
R RoHS compliance
R 3 years warranty
R Convection cooling
R Universal input range
R Over voltage protection
R Short circuit protection
R High power density and great reliability
R Overload protection
R DIN Rail / Wall bracket mounting solution
R Optional alarm signal / Redundant function
R Over temperature protection
R Over circuit protection
139.5x80x40.5mm
ADS024F(T/E) Series
ADS024-12F(T/E) None  12VDC
24W Single Output
ADS024-24F(T/E) None  24VDC 1.0A
2.0A
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ(T/E)
None / 300
None / 300
Input: 100~240VAC  47~63Hz
ADS048-12F(T/E) CENone  12VDC
48W Single Output
ADS048-24F(T/E) None  24VDC 2.0A
4.0A
Model StandardRedundantOutput
ADS048-48F(T/E) CENone  48VDC 1.0A
Dimension:100(D)x36.5(W)x107(H)mm    Package: 72pcs/ctnADS048F(T/E) Series
Input: 100~240VAC  47~63Hz
AD1040-05F CE  5VDC
AD1048-12F 12VDC
AD1048-24F 24VDC
Dimension:121(D)x40(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 36pcs/ctn
AD1048-48F CE
Option
Option
Option
Option48VDC
AD1048F Series
1.0A
2.0A
4.0A
8.0A
48W Single Output
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ
None
None
None
None
Input: 100~240VAC  47~63Hz
Dimension:121(D)x40(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 36pcs/ctnAD1060F Series
60W Single Output
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ
AD1060-24F CEOption  24VDC 2.5A None
Input: 100~240VAC  47~63Hz
Dimension:75.5(D)x45(W)x96(H)mm    Package: 75pcs/ctnAD1048FS Series
AD1048-12FS None 12VDC
AD1048-15FS None15VDC
AD1048-24FS None24VDC
AD1048-48FS None48VDC
4.0A
1.0A
2.0A
3.0A
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ
None
None
None
NoneCE
48W Single Output Input: 100~240VAC  47~63Hz
CE , UL
CE
CE
CE , UL
CE , UL
CE
CE , UL
CE , UL
T Version E Version
AD1024F Series Dimension:75.5(D)x45(W)x96(H)mm    Package: 75pcs/ctn
AD1024-12F None12VDC
AD1024-24F None24VDC 1.0A
2.0A
None
None
CE , UL

*Convection Cooling
*Convection Cooling
*Convection Cooling
*Convection Cooling
*Convection Cooling
*Convection Cooling
Dimension:100(D)x36.5(W)x107(H)mm    Package: 72pcs/ctn
None / 300
None / 300
None / 300T Version E Version
MOQ(T/E)
Dimension:100(D)x36.5(W)x107(H)mm    Package: 54pcs/ctn
Model StandardRedundantOutput
ADS060F(T/E) Series
Input: 100~240VAC  47~63Hz60W Single Output
ADS060-24F(T/E) None  24VDC 2.5A
ADS060-48F(T/E) None  48VDC 1.25A
CE
CE
*Convection Cooling
None / 300
None / 300
T Version E Version
MOQ(T/E)
139.5x80x40.5mm
Dimension:100(D)x48.5(W)x107(H)mm    Package: 45pcs/ctnADS100F(T/E) Series
ADS100-12F(T/E) CENone  12VDC
ADS100-24F(T/E) CENone  24VDC 4.0A
8.0A
Model StandardRedundantOutput
ADS100-48F(T/E) CENone  48VDC 2.0A
100W Single Output Input: 100~240VAC  47~63Hz
Dimension:121(D)x56(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 30pcs/ctnAD1100F Series
AD1100-12F Option  12VDC
AD1100-24F Option  24VDC
AD1100-48F CEOption  48VDC 2.0A
4.0A
8.0A
100W Single Output
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ
None
None
None
Input: 100~240VAC  47~63Hz
ADS072F(T/E) Series
ADS072-12F(T/E) CENone  12VDC
72W Single Output
ADS072-24F(T/E) CENone  24VDC 3.0A
6.0A
Model StandardRedundantOutput
ADS072-48F(T/E) CENone  48VDC 1.5A
T Version E Version
Input: 100~240VAC  47~63Hz
Dimension:121(D)x56(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 30pcs/ctnAD1072F Series
72W Single Output
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ
OptionAD1072-12F   12VDC
AD1072-24F Option  24VDC
AD1072-48F CEOption  48VDC 1.5A
3.0A
6.0A
None
None

*Convection Cooling
*Convection Cooling
*Convection Cooling
*Convection Cooling
*Convection Cooling
None / 300
None / 300
None / 300
None / 300
None / 300
None / 300
MOQ(T/E)
MOQ(T/E)
139.5x80x40.5mm
ADS120F(T/E) Series
ADS120-12F(T/E) None  12VDC
120W Single Output
ADS120-24F(T/E) None  24VDC 5.0A
10.0A
Model StandardRedundantOutput
ADS120-48F(T/E) None  48VDC 2.5A
ADS150F(T/E) Series
150W Single Output
ADS150-48F(T/E) None  48VDC 3.2A
Model RedundantOutput
ADS150-24F(T/E) None  24VDC 6.3A
Standard
Dimension:121(D)x75(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 24pcs/ctnAD1120F Series
AD1120-12F Option
120W Single Output
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ
None
AD1120-24F Option  24VDC
AD1120-48F Option  48VDC 2.5A
5.0A None
None
AD1240C Series Dimension:121(D)x100(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 12pcs/ctn
240W Single Output
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ
AD1240-12C Option  12VDC
AD1240-48C Option  48VDC
AD1240-24C Option  24VDC
5.0A
10.0A
20.0A
AD1240S Series
AD1240-12S Option  12VDC
240W Single Output
Dimension:121(D)x75(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 24pcs/ctn
AD1240-48S Option  48VDC
AD1240-24S Option  24VDC
5.0A
10.0A
20.0A
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ
None
None
None
AD2150F Series
AD21501F
AD21502F CENone
CENone
5.5A
3.0A
11.0A
3.0A
150W Dual Output
Dimension:121(D)x75(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 24pcs/ctn
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ
Dimension:121(D)x75(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 24pcs/ctnAD1150F Series
AD1150-12F Option  12VDC
AD1150-48F Option  48VDC
AD1150-24F Option  24VDC
3.2A
6.3A
12.5A
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ

*Convection Cooling
*Convection Cooling
*Convection Cooling
*Convection Cooling
*Convection Cooling
*Built-in cooling fan
MOQ(T/E)
None / 300
None / 300
None / 300
MOQ(T/E)
None / 300
None / 300
139.5x80x40.5mm
AD1360C Series
AD1360-12C Option  12VDC
Dimension:121(D)x100(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 12pcs/ctn
AD1360-48C Option  48VDC
AD1360-24C Option  24VDC
7.5A
15.0A
30.0A
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ
360W Single Output
AD1360S Series
AD1360-24S NoneOption  24VDC
Dimension:121(D)x75(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 24pcs/ctn
AD1360-48S NoneOption  48VDC
15.0A
7.5A
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ
CE

240W Dual Output
Dimension:121(D)x75(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 24pcs/ctnAD2240S Series
AD22402S
AD22403S CENone
CENone
4.5A
3.0A
9.0A
3.0A
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ
240W Dual Output
ADS240S Series
Input: 115/230VAC  47~63Hz
Model RedundantOutput Standard
240W Single Output
ADS240-12S(T/E) None  12VDC
ADS240-24S(T/E) None  24VDC
ADS240-48S(T/E) None  48VDC
CE
CE
CE
ADS360S Series
ADS360-24S(T/E) None  24VDC
ADS360-48S(T/E) None  48VDC 7.5A
15.0A
Model RedundantOutput
CE
CE

MOQ(T/E)
None / 200
None / 200
MOQ(T/E)
None / 200
None / 200
None / 200
200
200
200
200
200
*Convection Cooling
139.5x80x40.5mm
AD1500S Series Dimension:121(D)x100(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 12pcs/ctn
AD1500-48S CEOption  48VDC 10.5A
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ
None
AD1500-24S CEOption  24VDC 21.0A None
AD2360C Series
AD23601C None
AD23602C None
14.0A

Dimension:121(D)x100(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 12pcs/ctn
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ
AD2500S Series
AD25002S
AD25003S CENone
CENone
10.0A
3.0A
20.0A
3.0A
None
200
Dimension:121(D)x100(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 12pcs/ctn
Model StandardRedundantOutput MOQ
ADS500S Series
ADS500-24S(T/E) CENone  24VDC 21.0A
Dimension:100(D)x130(W)x107(H)mm    Package: 18pcs/ctn
Model RedundantOutput Standard
ADS500-48S(T/E) CENone  48VDC 10.5A
12VDC±10%
  5VDC   ------
24VDC±10%
  5VDC   ------

Output Positive
Output Negative
DC OK signal(Short)
Input Line
Earth
Input Neutral
Rdy
L
N
Terminal allocation
200
200
200
ADS750S Series Dimension:110(D)x141.5(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 18pcs/ctn
Model RedundantOutput Standard
ADS750-24S(T/E) CENone  24VDC 31.0A
ADS750-48S(T/E) CENone  48VDC 15.5A
750W Single Output Input: 115/230VAC  47~63Hz
*Built-in temperature controlled fan
MOQ(T/E)
None / 200
None / 200
139.5x80x40.5mm
DC Motor Power Supply
AD1100MF Series
100W Single Output
Dimension:121(D)x56(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 30pcs/ctn
Input: 100~240VAC  47~63Hz
AD1100M-24F 300  24VDC±10%
AD1100M-48F 300  48VDC±10% 2.0A
4.0A
AD1100M-72F 300  72VDC±10% 1.4A
CE
CE
CE
4.0A

CE
Dimension:121(D)x56(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 30pcs/ctn
Input: 100~240VAC  47~63Hz100W Dual Output
Model StandardRedundant MOQOutput Loading
Rated Peak
3.6A
5.0A
7.0A
5.0A
24VDC±10%
  5VDC   ------
48VDC±10%
  5VDC   ------
AD1150MF Series Dimension:121(D)x75(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 24pcs/ctn
Input: 100~240VAC  47~63Hz
AD1150M-24F CE  24VDC±10%
AD1150M-48F CE  48VDC±10% 3.2A
6.3A
AD1150M-72F CE  72VDC±10% 2.0A
300
300
300
150W Single Output

5.5A
3.0A
300
300
150W Dual Output
Model StandardRedundant MOQOutput Loading
Rated Peak
24VDC±10%
  5VDC   ------
48VDC±10%
  5VDC   ------
6.0A
5.0A
11.0A
5.0A
AD1240MS Series Dimension:121(D)x75(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 24pcs/ctn
Input: 115/230VAC  47~63Hz
AD1240M-24S CE  24VDC±10%
AD1240M-48S CE  48VDC±10% 5.0A
10.0A
AD1240M-72S CE  72VDC±10% 3.5A
200
200
200
240W Single Output

Dimension:121(D)x75(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 24pcs/ctn
Input: 115/230VAC  47~63Hz240W Dual Output
Model StandardRedundant MOQ
LoadingOutput
Rated Peak
24VDC±10%
  5VDC   ------
48VDC±10%
  5VDC   ------
7.2A
5.0A
14.4A
5.0A
AD1500MS Series Dimension:121(D)x100(W)x110(H)mm    Package: 12pcs/ctn
Input: 115/230VAC  47~63Hz
AD1500M-24S CE  24VDC±10%
AD1500M-48S CE  48VDC±10% 10.5A
21.0A
AD1500M-72S CE  72VDC±10% 7.0A
200
200
200
500W Single Output